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West Lothian Greens 
Local Election Manifesto 2022 
 



We want to elect Green Councillors in May 2022. 
 

 

 

• To Stop Climate Change, 
 
 
 

• To Make West Lothian more  
equal and accessible, 
 
 
 

• And get better buses.  
 
 
 
 
 
Our Priorities for West Lothian. 
 

• We want to help stop flooding  
and water pollution by using 
nature as a defence. 



• We want people’s lives to get  
better in West Lothian. We will  
support communities to be 
stronger and happier. 
 
 
 

• We want to end climate change 
and make sure the council work 
to do their part. 
 
 
 

• We want to make sure our 
transport is better for the climate,  
makes us healthier, and is safe 
for everyone to use 

 
 

• We will make sure that people  
have a say over what happens 
to them and their neighbourhoods. 

 
 
You can read our full manifesto at: 

https://www.edinburghgreens.org.uk/election/west-lothian-2022/ 


